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  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 4 Sobczak Jacek Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - LANCER EVO 9 6 2:43.81 2:40.94 2:41.07 2:39.94 2:56.07 2:52.65 2:50.33 19:24.81

2 9 Balcerek Waldemar Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Lancer 6 2:45.67 2:43.68 2:42.57 2:41.78 2:55.62 2:55.11 2:51.50 19:35.93 11.12

3 29 Jóźwiak Mikołaj Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic 4 2:43.99 2:46.15 2:43.39 2:43.39 2:58.85 2:53.25 2:52.01 19:41.03 16.22

4 1 Scheffler Marcin Automobilklub Wielkopolski Szymon Marciniak Automobilklub Wielkopolski Mitsubishi Lancer 6 2:47.29 2:43.80 2:44.22 2:41.72 2:57.51 2:54.89 2:52.31 19:41.74 16.93

5 6 Terlikowska Kasia - - - Ford Focus RS 6 2:48.11 2:43.96 2:44.85 2:42.41 3:03.25 2:54.91 2:53.53 19:51.02 26.21

6 5 Tarazewicz Jacek RAJDOWY GORZÓW Krzysztof Bąkowski RAJDOWY GORZOW LANCER 6 2:56.00 2:55.27 2:51.68 2:50.16 3:09.11 3:09.78 3:06.15 20:58.15 1:33.34

7 2 Kaczmarek Bartosz - - - STI 6 2:55.32 2:50.65 2:54.64 2:50.00 3:10.72 3:16.90 3:08.59 21:06.82 1:42.01

8 43 Sudoł Robert - - - Toyota mr 2 4 2:59.45 2:54.70 2:52.94 2:56.01 3:15.90 3:12.83 3:07.91 21:19.74 1:54.93

9 33 Rajczak Szymon Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 318is 4 3:04.19 3:01.02 3:00.37 2:58.38 3:09.45 3:04.31 3:08.37 21:26.09 2:01.28

10 12 Łuszczewski Tomek Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - VW Golf 5 2:57.73 2:55.53 2:55.84 2:54.60 3:22.31 3:16.13 3:12.81 21:34.95 2:10.14

11 14 Żóltowski Aleksander Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 5 3:02.90 2:56.63 2:56.63 2:54.27 3:20.19 3:22.35 3:12.95 21:45.92 2:21.11

12 53 Dziurleja Mateusz - - - Honda Civic D-seria 3 3:00.88 3:04.54 3:02.40 3:01.52 3:20.74 3:13.57 3:12.58 21:56.23 2:31.42

13 13 Szymański Piotr Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E46 5 3:05.46 3:01.27 3:00.03 2:59.93 3:24.43 3:16.65 3:13.66 22:01.43 2:36.62

14 25 Kubicki Bartosz - - - Bmw 118 4 3:10.27 3:11.31 3:11.81 3:09.39 3:09.99 3:12.79 3:13.33 22:18.89 2:54.08

15 15 Kny Adam - Michał Skrzypczak - BMW III 5 3:14.05 3:07.61 3:03.19 2:59.39 3:23.06 3:17.91 3:19.51 22:24.72 2:59.91

16 21 Kałmuczak Piotr Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Bartosz Kałmuczak - SKODA RS 5 3:10.83 3:07.44 3:05.89 3:07.49 3:20.56 3:18.48 3:16.16 22:26.85 3:02.04

17 23 Szkudlarek Maciej Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Ewelina Baczkiewicz - renault clio II 4 3:10.57 3:08.19 3:04.63 3:02.40 3:23.85 3:17.55 3:25.08 22:32.27 3:07.46

18 69 De Ville Przemysław - Jakub Pietruszyński - Fiat Seicento 2 3:10.90 3:08.17 3:05.87 3:07.45 3:25.67 3:24.92 3:20.83 22:43.81 3:19.00

19 49 Banaś Maciej Automobilklub Wielkopolski Maciej Kopański Automobilklub Wielkopolski Suzuki Swift 1.6 3 3:08.74 3:08.34 3:04.43 3:01.92 3:35.40 3:24.50 3:21.00 22:44.33 3:19.52

20 83 Jakubiak Grzegorz Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fabulous Cień Sporting 1 3:08.34 3:08.09 3:10.18 3:12.07 3:24.57 3:22.66 3:20.06 22:45.97 3:21.16

21 59 Zagórski Filip Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Tomasz Zagórski Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA PICANTO 2 3:12.61 3:11.53 3:10.71 3:10.16 3:29.14 3:20.95 3:16.50 22:51.60 3:26.79

22 27 Puchalski Wojtek Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Peżot wRC RajdowySklep.pl 4 3:13.55 3:11.69 3:09.29 3:06.74 3:25.63 3:26.25 3:19.89 22:53.04 3:28.23

23 46 Ławski Piotr - - - Bmw 118 4 3:19.21 3:15.32 3:14.68 3:14.48 3:15.75 3:20.25 3:13.87 22:53.56 3:28.75

24 71 Baranowski Michał Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - FIAT SC MAXI 2 3:09.76 3:06.47 3:05.40 3:11.32 3:35.89 3:23.69 3:23.16 22:55.69 3:30.88

25 40 Sobkowiak Jakub Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E30 4 3:09.67 3:07.92 3:06.38 3:03.92 3:39.82 3:28.10 3:25.43 23:01.24 3:36.43

26 67 Czyż Artur Automobilklub Wielkopolski pilot- os. towarzyszaca - KIA Picanto 2 3:16.37 3:11.34 3:12.35 3:09.83 3:29.39 3:23.29 3:22.87 23:05.44 3:40.63

27 24 Rzepecki Adam Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Katy Vinnyk - KIA WRC PRO CEED 4 3:13.72 3:11.71 3:11.38 3:09.09 3:31.96 3:25.30 3:23.68 23:06.84 3:42.03

28 44 Szkudlarek Mariusz Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Mateusz Szkudlarek - renault clio II 4 3:19.23 3:11.60 3:11.05 3:09.76 3:33.21 3:27.13 3:16.65 23:08.63 3:43.82

29 72 Porawski Jan - - - Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:14.41 3:12.04 3:13.65 3:12.73 3:29.51 3:24.36 3:24.32 23:11.02 3:46.21

30 70 Wierzbicki Nikodem Automobilklub Wielkopolska - - kia picanto 2 3:17.50 3:15.54 3:12.11 3:14.00 3:28.72 3:21.32 3:23.57 23:12.76 3:47.95

31 61 Litwinowicz Damian Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 3:21.30 3:21.24 3:13.41 3:11.96 3:25.07 3:21.39 3:22.06 23:16.43 3:51.62

32 77 Zagórski Tomasz Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Filip Zagórski Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA PICANTO 2 3:19.34 3:18.48 3:14.73 3:15.76 3:29.94 3:26.00 3:23.51 23:27.76 4:02.95

33 19 Deckert Adam Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW 320i EVO (E36) 5 3:18.24 3:16.14 3:09.14 3:08.10 3:32.55 3:36.74 3:31.00 23:31.91 4:07.10

34 91 Ziaja Krzysztof - Kłosowicz Adam - BMW E36 318is 4 3:19.93 3:14.29 3:10.09 3:14.26 3:54.16 3:24.13 3:25.01 23:41.87 10.00 4:17.06

35 32 Kłosowicz Adam Adam Polprofili Kłosowicz - - Bmw e36 1.8 is 4 3:31.40 3:24.60 3:12.51 3:13.27 3:29.86 3:26.49 3:26.87 23:45.00 4:20.19

36 89 Mencel Krzysztof Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat SC 1 3:23.21 3:21.78 3:18.29 3:21.54 3:30.43 3:27.84 3:25.60 23:48.69 4:23.88

37 41 Urbański Arkadiusz Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Szymon Hamelka - BMW e36 is 4 3:20.52 3:20.29 3:19.88 3:16.98 3:36.30 3:31.06 3:26.46 23:51.49 4:26.68

38 11 Łopuszyński Wiesław - Romuald Łopuszyński - Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 jtdm 5 3:27.78 3:22.59 3:20.76 3:18.25 3:24.61 3:30.64 3:28.10 23:52.73 4:27.92

39 54 Michałowski Mateusz - - - Honda CRX 3 3:22.69 3:16.11 3:21.92 3:15.15 3:38.07 3:33.16 3:29.23 23:56.33 4:31.52

40 56 Franek Patryk Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic 3 3:28.09 3:19.09 3:14.44 3:15.51 3:40.40 3:30.38 3:29.08 23:56.99 4:32.18

41 62 Mrożek Marcin Automobilklub Leszczyński - - Renault Clio 2 3:25.99 3:21.19 3:18.63 3:17.83 3:38.46 3:31.44 3:30.11 24:03.65 4:38.84

42 68 Schayer Julka Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 3:17.69 3:30.12 3:24.96 3:14.64 3:41.64 3:32.18 3:26.40 24:07.63 4:42.82

43 85 Śmiglak Marek Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat Seicento 1 3:26.22 3:24.19 3:22.11 3:24.42 3:31.69 3:30.63 3:30.73 24:09.99 4:45.18
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44 79 Litwinowicz Piotr Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 3:27.82 3:22.11 3:21.59 3:19.26 3:36.76 3:33.50 3:34.36 24:15.40 4:50.59

45 66 Brodnicki Dariusz - Adam Brodnicki - Kia Picanto 2 3:26.32 3:22.18 3:21.36 3:25.21 3:37.53 3:34.31 3:32.92 24:19.83 4:55.02

46 63 Grzegorz Antoni Automobilklub Wielkopolski Alexander Konowalczyk - Fiat Seicento 2 3:23.11 3:20.80 3:21.97 3:19.53 3:38.22 3:48.02 3:35.69 24:27.34 5:02.53

47 28 Bocheński Krzysztof Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Renault Clio RS 4 3:25.09 3:23.89 3:23.75 3:22.84 3:42.63 3:36.39 3:32.98 24:27.57 5:02.76

48 55 Sierszulski Piotr Piotr Sierszulski - - Honda Civic 3 3:19.40 3:19.48 3:14.42 3:16.62 3:47.55 3:38.03 3:56.32 24:31.82 5:07.01

49 82 Bednarek Rafal - - - BMW compact 4 3:20.54 3:14.33 3:13.12 3:15.13 3:29.25 3:34.33 4:37.09 24:43.79 5:18.98

50 80 Ekert Agnieszka Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat SC 1 3:29.61 3:25.10 3:25.75 3:27.88 3:43.06 3:37.97 3:34.74 24:44.11 5:19.30

51 36 Antos Kacper - - - BMW E36 318is 4 3:33.69 3:22.87 3:22.76 3:20.24 3:43.94 3:38.78 3:43.90 24:46.18 5:21.37

52 65 Barański Hubert - Szymon Barański - KIA PICANTO 2 3:26.59 3:25.28 3:27.84 3:33.58 3:40.30 3:36.57 3:40.05 24:50.21 5:25.40

53 86 Pawlikowski Patryk Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Rafał Pawlikowski Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 3:37.29 3:27.18 3:25.00 3:28.44 3:49.88 3:41.71 3:37.06 25:06.56 5:41.75

54 22 Łopuszyński Romuald - Wiesław Łopuszyński - Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 jtdm 5 3:48.59 3:34.63 3:23.54 3:26.89 3:58.34 3:40.59 3:44.28 25:36.86 5.00 6:12.05

55 39 Radziemski Maciej LUCKY Racing Team Mateusz walenczewski - BMW 318is 4 3:43.75 3:37.56 3:27.30 3:24.57 3:56.48 3:49.46 3:42.46 25:41.58 6:16.77

56 88 Sówka Maks Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 1 3:40.10 3:37.62 3:34.25 3:39.20 3:52.96 3:49.05 3:46.30 25:59.48 6:34.67

57 87 Sówka Aleks Automobilklub wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 1 3:31.72 3:36.49 3:36.97 3:42.53 3:56.29 3:49.05 3:47.07 26:00.12 6:35.31

58 34 Soliński Przemysław Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 318ti 4 3:23.60 3:21.85 3:20.83 3:16.73 3:49.93 3:38.62 5:36.05 26:27.61 7:02.80

59 50 Palacz Daniel Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Kuba Potworecki - Peugeot 106 3 4:01.94 3:43.02 3:35.36 3:29.33 3:45.69 3:41.57 4:32.50 26:49.41 7:24.60

60 42 Kabza Martyna - - - BMW E36 compact ti 4 3:57.28 3:48.22 3:47.06 3:39.59 4:04.98 4:02.65 3:53.28 27:13.06 7:48.25

61 81 Gaik Piotr Four WD Rallye - - Fiat Seicento 1 3:55.94 3:58.53 3:51.62 3:58.66 4:01.09 3:57.49 3:58.26 27:41.59 8:16.78

  Klasa 1  

1 83 Jakubiak Grzegorz Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fabulous Cień Sporting 1 3:08.34 3:08.09 3:10.18 3:12.07 3:24.57 3:22.66 3:20.06 22:45.97

2 89 Mencel Krzysztof Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat SC 1 3:23.21 3:21.78 3:18.29 3:21.54 3:30.43 3:27.84 3:25.60 23:48.69 1:02.72

3 85 Śmiglak Marek Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat Seicento 1 3:26.22 3:24.19 3:22.11 3:24.42 3:31.69 3:30.63 3:30.73 24:09.99 1:24.02

4 80 Ekert Agnieszka Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Fiat SC 1 3:29.61 3:25.10 3:25.75 3:27.88 3:43.06 3:37.97 3:34.74 24:44.11 1:58.14

5 86 Pawlikowski Patryk Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Rafał Pawlikowski Automobilklub Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 3:37.29 3:27.18 3:25.00 3:28.44 3:49.88 3:41.71 3:37.06 25:06.56 2:20.59

6 88 Sówka Maks Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 1 3:40.10 3:37.62 3:34.25 3:39.20 3:52.96 3:49.05 3:46.30 25:59.48 3:13.51

7 87 Sówka Aleks Automobilklub wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 1 3:31.72 3:36.49 3:36.97 3:42.53 3:56.29 3:49.05 3:47.07 26:00.12 3:14.15

8 81 Gaik Piotr Four WD Rallye - - Fiat Seicento 1 3:55.94 3:58.53 3:51.62 3:58.66 4:01.09 3:57.49 3:58.26 27:41.59 4:55.62

  Klasa 2  

1 69 De Ville Przemysław - Jakub Pietruszyński - Fiat Seicento 2 3:10.90 3:08.17 3:05.87 3:07.45 3:25.67 3:24.92 3:20.83 22:43.81

2 59 Zagórski Filip Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Tomasz Zagórski Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA PICANTO 2 3:12.61 3:11.53 3:10.71 3:10.16 3:29.14 3:20.95 3:16.50 22:51.60 7.79

3 71 Baranowski Michał Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - FIAT SC MAXI 2 3:09.76 3:06.47 3:05.40 3:11.32 3:35.89 3:23.69 3:23.16 22:55.69 11.88

4 67 Czyż Artur Automobilklub Wielkopolski pilot- os. towarzyszaca - KIA Picanto 2 3:16.37 3:11.34 3:12.35 3:09.83 3:29.39 3:23.29 3:22.87 23:05.44 21.63

5 72 Porawski Jan - - - Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:14.41 3:12.04 3:13.65 3:12.73 3:29.51 3:24.36 3:24.32 23:11.02 27.21

6 70 Wierzbicki Nikodem Automobilklub Wielkopolska - - kia picanto 2 3:17.50 3:15.54 3:12.11 3:14.00 3:28.72 3:21.32 3:23.57 23:12.76 28.95

7 61 Litwinowicz Damian Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 3:21.30 3:21.24 3:13.41 3:11.96 3:25.07 3:21.39 3:22.06 23:16.43 32.62

8 77 Zagórski Tomasz Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Filip Zagórski Automobilklub Wielkopolski KIA PICANTO 2 3:19.34 3:18.48 3:14.73 3:15.76 3:29.94 3:26.00 3:23.51 23:27.76 43.95

9 62 Mrożek Marcin Automobilklub Leszczyński - - Renault Clio 2 3:25.99 3:21.19 3:18.63 3:17.83 3:38.46 3:31.44 3:30.11 24:03.65 1:19.84

10 68 Schayer Julka Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 3:17.69 3:30.12 3:24.96 3:14.64 3:41.64 3:32.18 3:26.40 24:07.63 1:23.82

11 79 Litwinowicz Piotr Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Kia Picanto 2 3:27.82 3:22.11 3:21.59 3:19.26 3:36.76 3:33.50 3:34.36 24:15.40 1:31.59
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12 66 Brodnicki Dariusz - Adam Brodnicki - Kia Picanto 2 3:26.32 3:22.18 3:21.36 3:25.21 3:37.53 3:34.31 3:32.92 24:19.83 1:36.02

13 63 Grzegorz Antoni Automobilklub Wielkopolski Alexander Konowalczyk - Fiat Seicento 2 3:23.11 3:20.80 3:21.97 3:19.53 3:38.22 3:48.02 3:35.69 24:27.34 1:43.53

14 65 Barański Hubert - Szymon Barański - KIA PICANTO 2 3:26.59 3:25.28 3:27.84 3:33.58 3:40.30 3:36.57 3:40.05 24:50.21 2:06.40

  Klasa 3  

1 53 Dziurleja Mateusz - - - Honda Civic D-seria 3 3:00.88 3:04.54 3:02.40 3:01.52 3:20.74 3:13.57 3:12.58 21:56.23

2 49 Banaś Maciej Automobilklub Wielkopolski Maciej Kopański Automobilklub Wielkopolski Suzuki Swift 1.6 3 3:08.74 3:08.34 3:04.43 3:01.92 3:35.40 3:24.50 3:21.00 22:44.33 48.10

3 54 Michałowski Mateusz - - - Honda CRX 3 3:22.69 3:16.11 3:21.92 3:15.15 3:38.07 3:33.16 3:29.23 23:56.33 2:00.10

4 56 Franek Patryk Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic 3 3:28.09 3:19.09 3:14.44 3:15.51 3:40.40 3:30.38 3:29.08 23:56.99 2:00.76

5 55 Sierszulski Piotr Piotr Sierszulski - - Honda Civic 3 3:19.40 3:19.48 3:14.42 3:16.62 3:47.55 3:38.03 3:56.32 24:31.82 2:35.59

6 50 Palacz Daniel Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Kuba Potworecki - Peugeot 106 3 4:01.94 3:43.02 3:35.36 3:29.33 3:45.69 3:41.57 4:32.50 26:49.41 4:53.18

  Klasa 4  

1 29 Jóźwiak Mikołaj Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Honda Civic 4 2:43.99 2:46.15 2:43.39 2:43.39 2:58.85 2:53.25 2:52.01 19:41.03

2 43 Sudoł Robert - - - Toyota mr 2 4 2:59.45 2:54.70 2:52.94 2:56.01 3:15.90 3:12.83 3:07.91 21:19.74 1:38.71

3 33 Rajczak Szymon Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 318is 4 3:04.19 3:01.02 3:00.37 2:58.38 3:09.45 3:04.31 3:08.37 21:26.09 1:45.06

4 25 Kubicki Bartosz - - - Bmw 118 4 3:10.27 3:11.31 3:11.81 3:09.39 3:09.99 3:12.79 3:13.33 22:18.89 2:37.86

5 23 Szkudlarek Maciej Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Ewelina Baczkiewicz - renault clio II 4 3:10.57 3:08.19 3:04.63 3:02.40 3:23.85 3:17.55 3:25.08 22:32.27 2:51.24

6 27 Puchalski Wojtek Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Peżot wRC RajdowySklep.pl 4 3:13.55 3:11.69 3:09.29 3:06.74 3:25.63 3:26.25 3:19.89 22:53.04 3:12.01

7 46 Ławski Piotr - - - Bmw 118 4 3:19.21 3:15.32 3:14.68 3:14.48 3:15.75 3:20.25 3:13.87 22:53.56 3:12.53

8 40 Sobkowiak Jakub Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E30 4 3:09.67 3:07.92 3:06.38 3:03.92 3:39.82 3:28.10 3:25.43 23:01.24 3:20.21

9 24 Rzepecki Adam Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Katy Vinnyk - KIA WRC PRO CEED 4 3:13.72 3:11.71 3:11.38 3:09.09 3:31.96 3:25.30 3:23.68 23:06.84 3:25.81

10 44 Szkudlarek Mariusz Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Mateusz Szkudlarek - renault clio II 4 3:19.23 3:11.60 3:11.05 3:09.76 3:33.21 3:27.13 3:16.65 23:08.63 3:27.60

11 91 Ziaja Krzysztof - Kłosowicz Adam - BMW E36 318is 4 3:19.93 3:14.29 3:10.09 3:14.26 3:54.16 3:24.13 3:25.01 23:41.87 10.00 4:00.84

12 32 Kłosowicz Adam Adam Polprofili Kłosowicz - - Bmw e36 1.8 is 4 3:31.40 3:24.60 3:12.51 3:13.27 3:29.86 3:26.49 3:26.87 23:45.00 4:03.97

13 41 Urbański Arkadiusz Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Szymon Hamelka - BMW e36 is 4 3:20.52 3:20.29 3:19.88 3:16.98 3:36.30 3:31.06 3:26.46 23:51.49 4:10.46

14 28 Bocheński Krzysztof Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - Renault Clio RS 4 3:25.09 3:23.89 3:23.75 3:22.84 3:42.63 3:36.39 3:32.98 24:27.57 4:46.54

15 82 Bednarek Rafal - - - BMW compact 4 3:20.54 3:14.33 3:13.12 3:15.13 3:29.25 3:34.33 4:37.09 24:43.79 5:02.76

16 36 Antos Kacper - - - BMW E36 318is 4 3:33.69 3:22.87 3:22.76 3:20.24 3:43.94 3:38.78 3:43.90 24:46.18 5:05.15

17 39 Radziemski Maciej LUCKY Racing Team Mateusz walenczewski - BMW 318is 4 3:43.75 3:37.56 3:27.30 3:24.57 3:56.48 3:49.46 3:42.46 25:41.58 6:00.55

18 34 Soliński Przemysław Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 318ti 4 3:23.60 3:21.85 3:20.83 3:16.73 3:49.93 3:38.62 5:36.05 26:27.61 6:46.58

19 42 Kabza Martyna - - - BMW E36 compact ti 4 3:57.28 3:48.22 3:47.06 3:39.59 4:04.98 4:02.65 3:53.28 27:13.06 7:32.03

  Klasa 5  

1 12 Łuszczewski Tomek Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - VW Golf 5 2:57.73 2:55.53 2:55.84 2:54.60 3:22.31 3:16.13 3:12.81 21:34.95

2 14 Żóltowski Aleksander Atomobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E36 5 3:02.90 2:56.63 2:56.63 2:54.27 3:20.19 3:22.35 3:12.95 21:45.92 10.97

3 13 Szymański Piotr Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW E46 5 3:05.46 3:01.27 3:00.03 2:59.93 3:24.43 3:16.65 3:13.66 22:01.43 26.48

4 15 Kny Adam - Michał Skrzypczak - BMW III 5 3:14.05 3:07.61 3:03.19 2:59.39 3:23.06 3:17.91 3:19.51 22:24.72 49.77
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5 21 Kałmuczak Piotr Atomobilklub Wielkopolski Bartosz Kałmuczak - SKODA RS 5 3:10.83 3:07.44 3:05.89 3:07.49 3:20.56 3:18.48 3:16.16 22:26.85 51.90

6 19 Deckert Adam Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - BMW 320i EVO (E36) 5 3:18.24 3:16.14 3:09.14 3:08.10 3:32.55 3:36.74 3:31.00 23:31.91 1:56.96

7 11 Łopuszyński Wiesław - Romuald Łopuszyński - Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 jtdm 5 3:27.78 3:22.59 3:20.76 3:18.25 3:24.61 3:30.64 3:28.10 23:52.73 2:17.78

8 22 Łopuszyński Romuald - Wiesław Łopuszyński - Alfa Romeo 147 1.9 jtdm 5 3:48.59 3:34.63 3:23.54 3:26.89 3:58.34 3:40.59 3:44.28 25:36.86 5.00 4:01.91

  Klasa 6  

1 4 Sobczak Jacek Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - LANCER EVO 9 6 2:43.81 2:40.94 2:41.07 2:39.94 2:56.07 2:52.65 2:50.33 19:24.81

2 9 Balcerek Waldemar Automobilklub Wielkopolski - - Lancer 6 2:45.67 2:43.68 2:42.57 2:41.78 2:55.62 2:55.11 2:51.50 19:35.93 11.12

3 1 Scheffler Marcin Automobilklub Wielkopolski Szymon Marciniak Automobilklub Wielkopolski Mitsubishi Lancer 6 2:47.29 2:43.80 2:44.22 2:41.72 2:57.51 2:54.89 2:52.31 19:41.74 16.93

4 6 Terlikowska Kasia - - - Ford Focus RS 6 2:48.11 2:43.96 2:44.85 2:42.41 3:03.25 2:54.91 2:53.53 19:51.02 26.21

5 5 Tarazewicz Jacek RAJDOWY GORZÓW Krzysztof Bąkowski RAJDOWY GORZOW LANCER 6 2:56.00 2:55.27 2:51.68 2:50.16 3:09.11 3:09.78 3:06.15 20:58.15 1:33.34

6 2 Kaczmarek Bartosz - - - STI 6 2:55.32 2:50.65 2:54.64 2:50.00 3:10.72 3:16.90 3:08.59 21:06.82 1:42.01


